
Pos. 
1 
2 
3 
4 

St.Nr. 
5 

88 
58 
22 

Name 
Walter Traber 
Lars Schuermann 
Hans-Ulrich Wilhelm 
Samuel Gonçalves 

Runden 
9 
9 
9 
9 

Gesamtzeit 
9:26.323 
9:42.571 
9:56.362 

10:20.580 

Diff. 

16.248 
30.039 
54.257 

Abstand 

16.248 
13.791 
24.218 

Beste Zeit. 
59.752 

1:02.420 
1:03.916 
1:06.995 

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung 

16.248 

Durchschnittsgeschwindigkeit 

35,471 

Beste Rundenzeit 

59.752 

Beste Geschw. 

37,354 

Beste Runde von 

5 - Walter Traber 
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10. Motor-Trotti Plauschrennen 2023 
3-Skorpion 

Sa 1.Lauf Skorpion 

Rennen (8:00 und 1 Runden) started at 10:36:15 

Trotti Herschmettlen 0,620 km 

02.09.2023 10:36 


